Selected - Election

MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 COLLEGE OF THE MAINLAND
MAY 2023 CITY OF FRIENDSWOOD
MAY 2023 CITY OF FRIENDSWOOQOD
MAY 2023 CITY OF GALVESTON

VUID Name

1071581019 GHINAUDO,PENNY ALICIA
2169207206 REINER,GARY ALAN
1032379793 SPILLER,NAPOLEON
1032580496 SPILLER,MARY DIANA
1032389989 VYVIAL,ELGIN WELDON
1032390004 VYVIAL,JOYCE MARIE
1032461262 WEBB,CAROL KATHRYN
1033538485 DAHLSTROM,PITSY ANN
1033404970 DAHLSTROM,HAROLD W
1032660221 THOMPSON,LYNN TAYLOR

Ballot Received Date
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023
4/25/2023

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



